
The Inaugural Running of the Seahorses
2.5k Beach Run Results ‐ Overall Results

Jacksonville Beach, Florida

January 21, 2012 ‐ 70 Degrees & Clear

Number First Last Age Gender Age Group Place

171 Ryan Lobato 28 M 25 1

144 Blake Pierce 7 M 1 2

93 Roger Cooper 45 M 45 3

220 Mason Lee 7 M 1 4

43 Donnie Ordile 38 M 35 5

42 Justin Ordile 7 M 2 6

140 Holly Scarfone 13 F 11 7140 Holly Scarfone 13 F 11 7

65 David Heuschkel 50 M 50 8

165 Jake Prater 9 M 3 9

62 Liam Horn 9 M 4 10

111 Damian Bracy 6 M 1 11

110 Gary Bracy 59 M 55 12

127 Cristy Dewitt 40 F 40 13

24 Maxwell Goodstein 10 M 5 14

25 Travis Goodstein 43 M 40 15

122 Jackson Shaffer 4 M 2 16

121 Christian Shaffer 7 M 2 17

123 Doug Shaffer 38 M 35 18

142 Cameron Stowell 6 M K 19

80 H il M l l d 7 F 1 2280 Hailey Mcleland  7 F 1 22

188 Neve Perry 7 F 2 23

128 Avery Dewitt 10 F 4 24

94 Mary Cooper 7 F 2 25

92 Alllison Cooper 41 F 40 26

48 David E. Pratt 8 M 2 27

164 Sydney Mcillwain 7 F 1 28y y

129 Mark Dewitt 47 M 45 29

46 Parker Pratt 10 F 4 30

47 David Pratt 38 M 35 31

189 Jesse Perry 39 F 35 32

141 Adriana McClerren F 2 35

201 Trevie Vollick 9 F 4 36

202 R V lli k 51 M 50 37202 Roy Vollick 51 M 50 37

147 Callista Schilbrack 9 F 3 38

219 Julie Schillbrock 35 F 35 39

139 Calvin Stowell 6 M K 40

143 Rhondi Evelyn‐Stowell 41 F 40 41

192 Carson Scinto 8 M 2 42

193 Avery Scinto 6 M 1 43193 Avery Scinto 6 M 1 43

195 Shanna Scinto 41 F 40 44

134 Amber Waterman 10 F 5 45

204 Ty Vollick 7 M 2 46
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203 Kathy Vollick 46 F 45 47

29 Tracy Melone 46 F 45 48

194 Linda Swing 65 F 65 49

120 Mandy Shaffer 31 F 30 51

63 Kelly Horn 7 F 1 52

61 Karry Horn 40 F 40 53

237 Dylan Bolton 10 M 4 54237 Dylan Bolton 10 M 4 54

78 Ella McDonough 7 F 2 55

56 Luciana Lawrence 8 F 2 56

60 Julia  Heimke 36 F 35 57

40 Gaby Luna 7 F 2 58

206 Tina Hernandez 28 F 25 59

135 Hans Toth 7 M 1 60

178 Jayden Young 7 ? 2 62

179 Joan Sutton 66 F 65 63

180 Kristen Sutton‐Young 41 F 40 64

74 Preston Hammonds 13 M 11 66

156 Katherine Beutel 7 F 1 67

154 Christopher Beutel 41 M 40 68

155 K i t B t l 39 F 35 69155 Krista Beutel 39 F 35 69

73 Renee Wingate 4 F 2 71

54 Jason Hinson 44 M 40 72

166 Becky Prater 31 F 30 73

50 Katherine Lazarus 26 F 25 74

187 Sara Lebron 5 F K 75

186 Carlo Lebron 40 M 40 76

51 LaShawn Streater 37 F 35 77

75 Sharon Hammonds 43 F 40 78

86 Stephanie Freiner 7 F 2 79

58 Katie Lawrence 38 F 35 80

82 Kendall Nordman 7 F 2 80

49 Teresa Pratt 48 F 45 82

45 H l H lli h 58 M 55 8445 Hal Hollingsworth 58 M 55 84

44 Vicki Hollingsworth 53 F 50 85

91 Betty Lou Washington  60 F 60 86

39 Joanne Swetman 58 F 55 87

57 Leo Lawrence 6 M K 88

59 Caleb Lawrence 37 M 35 89

170 Roger Heimke 68 M 65 91170 Roger Heimke 68 M 65 91

169 Dorothy Heimke 68 F 65 92

71 Reid Wingate 41 M 40 93

72 Avery Wingate 7 F 2 94
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67 Ray Wingate 69 M 65 95

55 Cindy Hinson 44 F 40 96

68 Cheryln Wingate 67 F 65 97

236 Matthew Derechin 43 M 43 98

235 Olivia Derechin 7 F 2 99

69 Cheryl Jordan 59 F 55 100

212 Daniel Manion 6 M 1 101212 Daniel Manion 6 M 1 101

70 Denise Wingate 40 F 40 102
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The Inaugural Running of the Seahorses
2.5k Beach Run Results ‐ Gender Results

Jacksonville Beach, Florida

January 21, 2012 ‐ 70 Degrees & Clear

Number First Last Age Gender Gender Place Place

178 Jayden Young 7     62

140 Holly Scarfone 13 F 1 7

127 Cristy Dewitt 40 F 2 13

80 Hailey Mcleland  7 F 3 22

188 Neve Perry 7 F 4 23

128 Avery Dewitt 10 F 5 24

94 Mary Cooper 7 F 6 2594 Mary Cooper 7 F 6 25

92 Allison Cooper 41 F 7 26

164 Sydney Mcillwain 7 F 8 28

46 Parker Pratt 10 F 9 30

189 Jesse Perry 39 F 10 32

141 Adriana McClerren F 11 35

201 Trevie Vollick 9 F 12 36

147 Callista Schilbrack 9 F 13 38

219 Julie Schillbrock 35 F 14 39

143 Rhondi Evelyn‐Stowell 41 F 15 41

195 Shanna Scinto 41 F 16 44

134 Amber Waterman 10 F 17 45

203 Kathy Vollick 46 F 18 47

29 T M l 46 F 19 4829 Tracy Melone 46 F 19 48

194 Linda Swing 65 F 20 49

120 Mandy Shaffer 31 F 21 51

63 Kelly Horn 7 F 22 52

61 Karry Horn 40 F 23 53

78 Ella McDonough 7 F 24 55

56 Luciana Lawrence 8 F 25 56

60 Julia  Heimke 36 F 26 57

40 Gaby Luna 7 F 27 58

206 Tina Hernandez 28 F 28 59

179 Joan Sutton 66 F 29 63

180 Kristen Sutton‐Young 41 F 30 64

156 Katherine Beutel 7 F 31 67

155 K i B l 39 F 32 69155 Krista Beutel 39 F 32 69

73 Renee Wingate 4 F 33 71

166 Becky Prater 31 F 34 73

50 Katherine Lazarus 26 F 35 74

187 Sara Lebron 5 F 36 75

51 LaShawn Streater 37 F 37 77

75 Sharon Hammonds 43 F 38 7875 Sharon Hammonds 43 F 38 78

86 Stephanie Freiner 7 F 39 79

58 Katie Lawrence 38 F 40 80

82 Kendall Nordman 7 F 41 80
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49 Teresa Pratt 48 F 42 82

44 Vicki Hollingsworth 53 F 43 85

91 Betty Lou Washington  60 F 44 86

39 Joanne Swetman 58 F 45 87

169 Dorothy Heimke 68 F 46 92

72 Avery Wingate 7 F 47 94

55 Cindy Hinson 44 F 48 9655 Cindy Hinson 44 F 48 96

68 Cheryln Wingate 67 F 49 97

235 Olivia Derechin 7 F 50 99

69 Cheryl Jordan 59 F 51 100

70 Denise Wingate 40 F 52 102

171 Ryan Lobato 28 M 1 1

144 Blake Pierce 7 M 2 2

93 Roger Cooper 45 M 3 3

220 Mason Lee 7 M 4 4

43 Donnie Ordile 38 M 5 5

42 Justin Ordile 7 M 6 6

65 David Heuschkel 50 M 7 8

165 Jake Prater 9 M 8 9

62 Li H 9 M 9 1062 Liam Horn 9 M 9 10

111 Damian Bracy 6 M 10 11

110 Gary Bracy 59 M 11 12

24 Maxwell Goodstein 10 M 12 14

25 Travis Goodstein 43 M 13 15

122 Jackson Shaffer 4 M 14 16

121 Christian Shaffer 7 M 15 17

123 Doug Shaffer 38 M 16 18

142 Cameron Stowell 6 M 17 19

48 David E. Pratt 8 M 18 27

129 Mark Dewitt 47 M 19 29

47 David Pratt 38 M 20 31

202 Roy Vollick 51 M 21 37

139 C l i S ll 6 M 22 40139 Calvin Stowell 6 M 22 40

192 Carson Scinto 8 M 23 42

193 Avery Scinto 6 M 24 43

204 Ty Vollick 7 M 25 46

237 Dylan Bolton 10 M 26 54

135 Hans Toth 7 M 27 60

74 Preston Hammonds 13 M 28 6674 Preston Hammonds 13 M 28 66

154 Christopher Beutel 41 M 29 68

54 Jason Hinson 44 M 30 72

186 Carlo Lebron 40 M 31 76
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45 Hal Hollingsworth 58 M 32 84

57 Leo Lawrence 6 M 33 88

59 Caleb Lawrence 37 M 34 89

170 Roger Heimke 68 M 35 91

71 Reid Wingate 41 M 36 93

67 Ray Wingate 69 M 37 95

236 Matthew Derechin 43 M 38 98236 Matthew Derechin 43 M 38 98

212 Daniel Manion 6 M 39 101
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The Inaugural Running of the Seahorses
2.5k Beach Run Results ‐ Age Group Results

Jacksonville Beach, Florida

January 21, 2012 ‐ 70 Degrees & Clear

Number First Last Age Gender Age Group Age Group Place Place

Kindergarten

187 Sara Lebron 5 F K 1 75

142 Cameron Stowell 6 M K 1 19

139 Calvin Stowell 6 M K 2 40

57 Leo Lawrence 6 M K 3 88

1st Grade

80 Hailey Mcleland  7 F 1 1 22y

164 Sydney Mcillwain 7 F 1 2 28

63 Kelly Horn 7 F 1 3 52

156 Katherine Beutel 7 F 1 4 67

144 Blake Pierce 7 M 1 1 2

220 Mason Lee 7 M 1 2 4

111 Damian Bracy 6 M 1 3 11

193 Avery Scinto 6 M 1 4 43193 Avery Scinto 6 M 1 4 43

135 Hans Toth 7 M 1 5 60

212 Daniel Manion 6 M 1 6 101

2nd Grade

178 Jayden Young 7   2 62

188 Neve Perry 7 F 2 1 23

94 Mary Cooper 7 F 2 2 25

141 Adriana McClerren F 2 3 35

78 Ella McDonough 7 F 2 4 55

56 Luciana Lawrence 8 F 2 5 56

40 Gaby Luna 7 F 2 6 58

73 Renee Wingate 4 F 2 7 71

86 Stephanie Freiner 7 F 2 8 79

82 Kendall Nordman 7 F 2 9 8082 Kendall Nordman 7 F 2 9 80

72 Avery Wingate 7 F 2 10 94

235 Olivia Derechin 7 F 2 11 99

42 Justin Ordile 7 M 2 1 6

122 Jackson Shaffer 4 M 2 2 16

121 Christian Shaffer 7 M 2 3 17

48 David E. Pratt 8 M 2 4 27

92 S i 8 2 2192 Carson Scinto 8 M 2 5 42

204 Ty Vollick 7 M 2 6 46

3rd Grade

147 Callista Schilbrack 9 F 3 1 38

165 Jake Prater 9 M 3 1 9

4th Grade

128 Avery Dewitt 10 F 4 1 24y

46 Parker Pratt 10 F 4 2 30

201 Trevie Vollick 9 F 4 3 36

62 Liam Horn 9 M 4 1 10

237 Dylan Bolton 10 M 4 2 54
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5th Grade

134 Amber Waterman 10 F 5 1 45

24 Maxwell Goodstein 10 M 5 1 14

11‐19

140 Holly Scarfone 13 F 11 1 7

74 Preston Hammonds 13 M 11 1 66

25‐29

206 Tina Hernandez 28 F 25 1 59

50 Katherine Lazarus 26 F 25 2 74

171 Ryan Lobato 28 M 25 1 1

30‐34

120 Mandy Shaffer 31 F 30 1 51

166 Becky Prater 31 F 30 2 73

35 3935‐39

189 Jesse Perry 39 F 35 1 32

219 Julie Schillbrock 35 F 35 2 39

60 Julia  Heimke 36 F 35 3 57

155 Krista Beutel 39 F 35 4 69

51 LaShawn Streater 37 F 35 5 77

58 Katie Lawrence 38 F 35 6 80

43 Donnie Ordile 38 M 35 1 5

123 Doug Shaffer 38 M 35 2 18

47 David Pratt 38 M 35 3 31

59 Caleb Lawrence 37 M 35 4 89

40‐45

127 Cristy Dewitt 40 F 40 1 13

92 Allison Cooper 41 F 40 2 2692 Allison Cooper 41 F 40 2 26

143 Rhondi Evelyn‐Stowell 41 F 40 3 41

195 Shanna Scinto 41 F 40 4 44

61 Karry Horn 40 F 40 5 53

180 Kristen Sutton‐Young 41 F 40 6 64

75 Sharon Hammonds 43 F 40 7 78

55 Cindy Hinson 44 F 40 8 96

0 i i 0 0 9 0270 Denise Wingate 40 F 40 9 102

25 Travis Goodstein 43 M 40 1 15

154 Christopher Beutel 41 M 40 2 68

54 Jason Hinson 44 M 40 3 72

186 Carlo Lebron 40 M 40 4 76

71 Reid Wingate 41 M 40 5 93

236 Matthew Derechin 43 M 43 6 98

45‐49

203 Kathy Vollick 46 F 45 1 47

29 Tracy Melone 46 F 45 2 48

49 Teresa Pratt 48 F 45 3 82
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93 Roger Cooper 45 M 45 1 3

129 Mark Dewitt 47 M 45 2 29

50‐54

44 Vicki Hollingsworth 53 F 50 1 85

65 David Heuschkel 50 M 50 1 8

202 Roy Vollick 51 M 50 2 37

50‐59

39 Joanne Swetman 58 F 55 1 87

69 Cheryl Jordan 59 F 55 2 100

110 Gary Bracy 59 M 55 1 12

45 Hal Hollingsworth 58 M 55 2 84

60‐64

91 Betty Lou Washington  60 F 60 1 86

65+65+

194 Linda Swing 65 F 65 1 49

179 Joan Sutton 66 F 65 2 63

169 Dorothy Heimke 68 F 65 3 92

68 Cheryln Wingate 67 F 65 4 97

170 Roger Heimke 68 M 65 1 91

67 Ray Wingate 69 M 65 2 95
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